CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI
Part Number CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI
Manufacturer Cypress Semiconductor
Description IC SRAM 72MBIT 450MHZ 165FBGA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI.pdf
CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI
Manufacturer Part Number CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Cypress Semiconductor Description IC SRAM 72MBIT 450MHZ 165FBGA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 1.7 V ~ 1.9 V Supplier Device Package 165-FBGA (13x15)
Speed 450MHz Series -
Packaging Tray Package / Case 165-LBGA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Memory Type Volatile
Memory Size 72Mb (4M x 18) Memory Format SRAM
Interface Parallel
CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CY7C25632KV18-500BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 500MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C25632KV18-500BZI CY7C25632KV18-500BZI CY CY 136 pcs
CY7C2564XV18-450BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 450MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563XV18-633BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 633MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563XV18-600BZXC IC SRAM 72MBIT 600MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C25632KV18-450BZXI IC SRAM 72MBIT 450MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C25632KV18-550BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 550MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 14 pcs
CY7C2563KV18-500BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 500MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563KV18-400BZXI IC SRAM 72MBIT 400MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563XV18-600BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 600MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563KV18-500BZXI IC SRAM 72MBIT 500MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2564XV18-450BZXC IC SRAM 72MBIT 450MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C25632KV18-500BZXI IC SRAM 72MBIT 500MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563KV18-450BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 450MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2564XV18-366BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 366MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C25632KV18-550BZXI IC SRAM 72MBIT 550MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 285 pcs
CY7C2564XV18-366BZXC IC SRAM 72MBIT 366MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563XV18-633BZXC IC SRAM 72MBIT 633MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C25632KV18-500BZXC IC SRAM 72MBIT 500MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CY7C2563KV18-400BZC IC SRAM 72MBIT 400MHZ 165FBGA Cypress Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CY7C2563KV18-450BZXI Details PDF